Daiber

JN801 Workwear Polo Men

/@er

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

221 ¢
10/50

5XL
394 g
10/50

S
48,00 cm
48,00 cm
72,00 cm
23,00 cm

5XL
77,00 cm
77,00 cm
86,00 cm
29,00 cm

244 g
10/50

6XL
430 g
10/20

M
52,00 cm
52,00 cm
74,00 cm
24,00 cm

6XL
83,00 cm
83,00 cm
86,00 cm
29,00 cm

Durable classic polo shirt

Pre-shrunk high-quality piqué-jersey, keeps its shape
Combed ring-spun cotton

Cut allows optimum room to move

Knitted polo collar and cuffs, twin-needle stitching, neck tape
Side slits

JN803: lightly waisted

White washable up to 95°C, suitable for tumble-drying
Coloured washable up to 60°C, suitable for tumble-drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (220 g/m?): 100%
cotton
Country of origin: Pakistan

Care instructions:

EXO A

Partner article:

[ ] Workwear Polo Women

Art-Nr.: JN803

L XL XXL 3XL AXL

280¢g 303 g 325¢ 332¢ 3629
10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50

L XL XXL 3XL AXL

56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm 72,00 cm
56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm 72,00 cm
76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm 84,00 cm 86,00 cm
25,00 cm 26,00 cm 27,00 cm 28,00 cm 29,00 cm



Available colours

. black (blackC) . carbon (432C) . dark-green (3435C)
grey-heather (442C) light-blue (649C) . navy (296C)
orange (1495C) . red (200C) . royal (301C)

white (white)

Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
OEKO substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

TEX®

STANDARD
100

5 E
+ 3
ow
NG
O <
n O
="

Stand: 03.07.2025 - 08:44:57


http://www.tcpdf.org

